## Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

**Bid Abstract** 

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

**Project Name:** SANTA ANA CANYON - BELOW PRADO - INLAND EMPIRE BRINE LINE PROTECTION PROJECT

**Project Number:** 2-0-0105-00

Bid Open Date: Page 1 of 2 8/4/2015



THE COUNTY FOOD OF THE PARTY OF
CONSERVATION DE

			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		BLUE IRON, INC.		REYES CONSTRUCTION, INC.		
Item	No. & Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$700,000.00	\$700,000.00
2	WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
4	CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
5	WORK EXCAVATION	C.Y.	13300	\$9.00	\$119,700.00	\$5.75	\$76,475.00	\$7.00	\$93,100.00
6	BACKFILL	C.Y.	13300	\$6.00	\$79,800.00	\$18.00	\$239,400.00	\$9.00	\$119,700.00
7	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
8	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, PILE CAP	C.Y.	27	\$700.00	\$18,900.00	\$650.00	\$17,550.00	\$1,200.00	\$32,400.00
9	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION, 1-TON	C.Y.	111	\$110.00	\$12,210.00	\$65.00	\$7,215.00	\$120.00	\$13,320.00
10	CLASS FILTER BLANKET, NO. 2 BACKING	C.Y.	17	\$75.00	\$1,275.00	\$350.00	\$5,950.00	\$200.00	\$3,400.00
11	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC	S.Y.	67	\$8.00	\$536.00	\$75.00	\$5,025.00	\$15.00	\$1,005.00
12	DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$142,000.00	\$142,000.00
13	HYDROSEEDING	L.S.	1	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
14	STORMWATER AND NON-	L.S.	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
15	STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
16	DEWATERING GROUND ANCHORS FURNISHED,	EACH	243	\$2,500.00	\$607,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$972,000.00	\$7,850.00	\$1,907,550.00
17	INSTALLED, AND TESTED SHEET PILING, AZ 28-700	S.F.	99094	\$48.50	\$4,806,059.00	\$44.90	\$4,449,320.60	\$42.00	\$4,161,948.00
18	FIRE CONTINGENCY REQUIREMENTS	L.S.	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
					\$6,171,180.00		\$6,307,935.60		\$7,446,423.00
					J			l	

## Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

**Bid Abstract** 

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name: SANTA ANA CANYON - BELOW PRADO - INLAND EMPIRE BRINE LINE PROTECTION PROJECT

**Project Number:** 2-0-0105-00

**Bid Open Date:** 8/4/2015 **Page 2 of 2** 



	J.F. SHEA CONSTRUCTION, INC.			QUEST CIVIL CONSTRU	CTORS, INC.				
Item	No. & Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$825,978.00	\$825,978.00		
2	WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00		
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$20,815.00	\$20,815.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00		
4	CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS	L.S.	1	\$47,900.00	\$47,900.00	\$75,500.00	\$75,500.00		
5	WORK EXCAVATION	C.Y.	13300	\$19.50	\$259,350.00	\$50.00	\$665,000.00		
6	BACKFILL	C.Y.	13300	\$36.00	\$478,800.00	\$45.00	\$598,500.00		
7	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00		
8	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, PILE CAP	C.Y.	27	\$1,252.00	\$33,804.00	\$800.00	\$21,600.00		
9	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION, 1-TON	C.Y.	111	\$148.00	\$16,428.00	\$95.00	\$10,545.00		
10	CLASS FILTER BLANKET, NO. 2 BACKING	C.Y.	17	\$347.00	\$5,899.00	\$90.00	\$1,530.00		
11	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC	S.Y.	67	\$31.00	\$2,077.00	\$30.00	\$2,010.00		
12	DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$142,905.00	\$142,905.00	\$78,000.00	\$78,000.00		
13	HYDROSEEDING	L.S.	1	\$7,650.00	\$7,650.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00		
14	STORMWATER AND NON-	L.S.	1	\$60,310.00	\$60,310.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00		
15	STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00		
16	GROUND ANCHORS FURNISHED, INSTALLED. AND TESTED	EACH	243	\$5,103.00	\$1,240,029.00	\$6,435.00	\$1,563,705.00		
17	SHEET PILING, AZ 28-700	S.F.	99094	\$50.50	\$5,004,247.00	\$47.00	\$4,657,418.00		
18	FIRE CONTINGENCY REQUIREMENTS	L.S.	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00		
					\$7,586,114.00		\$8,682,286.00		
					ļ		•		